
From: 6/2/2025 18:00 through 6/3/2025 06:00

POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

28 06/03/2025BASS, CODY DEWAYNE

LUFKIN, TX 75969

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 06/02/2025 09:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

BOND FORF - THEFT OF PROP 100 TO 750 Polk WARRANT/OTHER 24CCR0379

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

50 06/03/2025BEARSS, LAWANDA LEE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 06/02/2025 12:10

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G Polk WARRANT/OTHER F02773

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

45 06/03/2025BROWN, GINGER BEATRICE

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 06/02/2025 13:44

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

MTR - POSS CS WITH INTENT TO DELIVER 4G TO 200G Polk WARRANT/OTHER CR24-0395

PAROLE VIOLATION Polk WARRANT/OTHER 06803481

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

39 06/03/2025JOHNSON, ASHLI DAWN

CORRIGAN, TX 75939

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 06/02/2025 12:20

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

BOND REVOCATION-POSS CS PG 1<1G * ENHANCED TO
F3

Polk WARRANT/OTHER 28288

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

36 06/03/2025TEES, JORDON HAAG

CLEVELAND, TX 77327

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 06/02/2025 15:31

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST S2500761

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

33 06/03/2025VAUGHN, JAMES ROBERT

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351
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Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 06/02/2025 10:00

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

MTRP-AGGRAVATED ASSAULT WITH A DEADLY WEAPON Polk WARRANT/OTHER CR23-0170

MTRP-POSSESSION OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE Polk WARRANT/OTHER CR23-0169

Age Booked On Released OnName and Address

18 06/03/2025WARE, ELIJAH DAVID

PORTER, TX 77365

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 06/02/2025 12:10

Type Warrant Warrant NumberCharge Description Jurisdiction

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ Polk WARRANT/OTHER 240503914J
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